Planning Ref

DF4684 P1024/23/LBC

Site Address

34 High Street Aylburton Lydney Gloucestershire GL15 6DE

Proposed
Development

Listed building consent for replacement of roof tiles.

Parish Aylburton

Date of Validation 14.08.2023 Expiry Date 09.10.2023
Determined by District Delegation Level Delegated Decision
Case Officer William Dodsworth Grid Ref E 361769 N 201855

Applicant Details

Agent Details

Ms J Parker

34 High Street
Aylburton
Lydney
Gloucestershire
GL15 6DE

Consultations

Parish Council

Ward Councillors

Conservation Officer

Sustainability - Ecology
Constraints (if applicable)

Borders a Conservation Area

Listed Building
Class 1 Road

Class 1 Road

Inside Settlement Boundary

Conservation Area

Great Crested Newt

Great Crested Newt

Groundwater Vulnerability
Listed Building Shape

Zone of Influence - Severn Estuary

DCS8

Sent

14.08.2023

14.08.2023

14.08.2023

14.08.2023

Expiry
04.09.2023
04.09.2023
04.09.2023

04.09.2023

Historic England ID: 1186582

A48

Aylburton

Aylburton

Zone: Amber

Zone: Green

MINOR

Site borders Aylburton Conservation Area

Listed Building Shape: Nos 32 and 34

: Zone of Influence Severn Estuary (Lydney Harbour)




Listed Building (if
applicable)

Road Classification

Policies

DCS8



